MSR Address List as at March 3, 2010

Armstrong
Boulter
Bridgeman
Brown
Chisma
Copeland
Cowburn
Cunico
Du
Duncan
Emons
Feistl
Fisher
Fuller
Garasi
Handforth
Hawker
Hill

Hives
Johnston
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Langer
Lee
Lindemann
Manifold
Merrett
Morley
Ong
Payne
Peters
Peters
Philferan
Pointon
Raditsis
Radywonik
Rafferty
Reeders

Brien
Rod
Kurn
Ken
David
Mark
Steve
Enzo
Ha

Lyn
Tim
Peter
Peter
Ben
Pina
lan
Danny
Peter
Dave
Ron
Damian
Geoff
Peter
Rob
Val
Robert
Cindy
Dennis
Bronwyn
Rod
Craig
Pierre
lan
Barbara
Clifford
Peter
Chris
Tony
Ivan
Duanne
Ern

VTR1000F
DL1000
CBR600
CD175
F800ST
VTR1000
CBR954
Ducati 916
CBR600F
NTV650
CBR1000
GSXR750
VFR800
GSXR1000
R6
XL1000
ZX10
KTM990
ZX10
VFR800
CB1000F
R1

R1
GSXR1000

R1150GS
VTR250
CBR600

Z1000
BMWR1100RS
VTR1000SP
1098

CBR1000

GSXR1000K3
Majesty 250
GSXR1000
Aprilia 850
KTM990
GSXR1000 K9
CBR954

0448 562 964
9751 2142

0405 197 248
9578 3403

0407 304 901
0412 681 001
0419 301 412
0409 683 240
0411113172
0407 122 742
0409 948 409
0402 485 657
0449 579 983
0400 115910
0425 856 146
0409 231 846
0417 523 950
0428 443 598
0439 031 919
0407 052 773

0447 092 583
0488 583 065
0418 566 691
5428 2663

0425 799 279
0414 963 875
0425 802 031
0401 700 862
0402 063 963
0407 810 225

0407 838 532

0417 364 222

0425 726 960
0418 627 678
0411 336 856
0409 149 458
0408 530 106

brien.armstrong@gmail.com

kurneldd@yahoo.com

chisma@ozemail.com.au
vtr1000@itaus.net
steve.cowburn@nec.com.au

hdu@three.com.au
lynene@bigpond.com
tim.emons@heidelberg.com
msr.publicofficer@gmail.com

bfuller71@hotmail.com
pinagarasi@hotmail.com

ereynolds@eftel.com.au
Pjhill48 @bigpond.com
phives@optusnet.com.au
supersport4004@pacific.net.au

geoffvalll@bigpond.com
warpiggs@optusnet.com.au
melvictory@bigpond.com
gval@access.net.au
langerrobert@yahoo.com
cindyOO@ozemail.com.au
msr.captain@gmail.com
david.ward@schwobs.com.au
Rodles3@bigpond.com
cows_70@optusnet.com
pierre.ong@ampfp.com.au
ianpay@bigpond.com

barcliff@bigpond.com

msr.vcaptain@gmail.com
traditsis@etower.com.au
cozzak@pobox.com
raffl9@hotmail.com
reeders@westnet.com.au

Richards
Rigsby

Rolfe-Harris
Rolfe-Harris

Rousseaux
Saville
Shugg
Siminger
Simpson
Southwell
Spurr
Stegmar
Stevens
Stewart
Stojanov
Strasser
Tattersall
Thomas
Thompson
Trainor
Tran
Trubiano
Twentyman
Vandeveld
Wade
Walker
Ward
Warden
Warden
Wee
Welland
Weston
Weyemayr
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wright
Wright
Waurster
Zrakic

Brett
Mark
Barbara
Trevor
John
Tom
Geoff
Andi
Bill
Paul
Corbin
Tony
Cameron
Kate
Stoimen
Mirko
Graeme
Jacinta
Marty
Greg
Chris
Simon
Dave
Willem
Jared
Tim
Dave
Ben
Julie
Bill
Mark
Ray
Pete
Dave
Jason
Angela
Adam
Henry
Hans
Misho

R1
GSXR1000K3

YZF1000
CBR1000
KTM990
DL650
DR650
VTR1000
CBR1000
HayaBusa
GSXR1000
FZ600

R1
CBR929
ZX10
CBR900
ZRX1200
Sprint ST
CBR1000
CBR929
HayaBusa
ST1300

ZCTR
CBR1000
CBR954RR

VTR1000
CB1300
KTM990
CBR929R
CBR600
ZX9

Triumph 675
Triumph 675
ZX12R
CBR1000

0410 126 374
0400 318 228
0409 952 925
0404 868 183
0412 880 537

0407 324 454

0425 820 673
0437 844 126
0431 716 491
0400 599 041
0419 336 410
0409 292 354
0431 951 263
0439 030 960
0418 367 141
0411 359 998
0411 703 006
0413 355 906
0421 960 872
0408 338 136
0418 346 426
0405 766 287
0421 617 267
9551 1638

0433 763 323
0409 001 618
0423 779 968
0418 533 107
0431 335 927
0407 828 342
0409 214 154
0458 036 353
0415 090 345
9729 2440

0413 767 599
0421 771 769
0409 179 291
0403 111 149

richards2001@optusnet.com.au
markrigsby@bigpond.com
msr.treasurer@gmail.com
tprh@tpg.com.au
johnr@peacocks.com.au

msr.vpresident@gmail.com
rydrzl@hotmail.com
myseawater2000@yahoo.com
camstevens@internode.on.net
kates@unite.com.au
sstojanl@gmail.com
mirkofst@ozemail.com.au
tattersall2@optusnet.com.au
jthomas@bikerider.com
marty@autoinspirations.com.au
greg_trainor@yahoo.co.uk
champ.100@hotmail.com
simontrubiano@bigpond.com
steelscrk@bigpond.com
wimvandeveld@yahoo.co.uk
jaredwade@iprimus.com.au
walkert@melbpc.org.au
bronanddave@iprimus.com.au
ben@unimelb.edu.au
j.warden@unimelb.edu.au
billwee@chartingaustralia.com.au
ndter@bigpond.com
rweston@activ8.net.au
pweyemayr@bigpond.com

jamk@bigpond.net.au

e_wright87@hotmail.com
hwright@iinet.net.au
hwurster@virginbroadband.com.au
somi.zr@gmail.com
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